
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
16:30 A  SC Janus Kö… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 4 2 11 15 1

25

╳

15
25

4
16

5
17

7
19

9
20

12
23 Auszeit

19:17

Ende
17:52 B  TSV Bayer 0… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
15 14 5 10 8 9

19

0
10

1
12

2
13

4
17

5
18

9
19 Auszeit

9:14

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
17:55 B  TSV Bayer 0… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
14 5 10 8 9 15

1529
15:20

╳

14
2
15

6 9 12 13
Auszeit

Ende
18:13 A  SC Janus Kö… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 4 2 9 15 1

25

0
20

4
25

10 12 14 16
Auszeit

4:6

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
18:16 A  SC Janus Kö… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 4 2 9 15 1

25

╳

15
1
19

7
23

8
24

10
25

13
Auszeit

Ende
18:34 B  TSV Bayer 0… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
15 14 5 10 8 9

1511 12
14:23 12:19

2
11

3
13

4
14

5
15

7 8
Auszeit

3:7

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksklasse 5 Frauen
Frauen

B  TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen VII vs. SC Janus Köln II A
Spiel 36 13.01.2024 16:30 Uhr

Heinrich-Mann-Gymnasium
50765 Köln
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B  TSV Bayer 0… 11/14
4 Adibelli, Ela X
5 Keller, Lena X
8 Bedzeti, Amina X
9 Quaranta, Norina X

10 Peter, Jessica X
11 Finda, Yvonne X
12 Müller, Lara X
14 De Vincentis, Elvira X
15 Cramer, Katharina An… X
17 Bessekri, Lina X
29 Gerschberg, Marina X
B  Libero
4 Adibelli, Ela X

17 Bessekri, Lina X
B  Offizielle
T Christophersen, Clara

C

A  SC Janus Kö… 8/14

1 Pechan, Josefine Hel… X
2 Dorobek, Sandra X
4 Finette, Lara X
8 Maurer, Rebecca XE
9 Hinrichs, Samira X

11 Krimmel, Klaudia X
15 Salzmann, Rebecca X
16 Schrader, Helen

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Schrader, Helen

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
B  TSV Bayer 0… SC Janus Kö… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 0 19 1 82 25 1 0 1
0 1 0 15 2 18 25 1 0 1
1 2 0 15 3 18 25 1 0 0

4
5

2 3 0 49 118 75 3 0 2
Start: 16:30 Ende: 18:34 Dauer: 2:04

Sieger: SC Janus Köln II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Tavares, Beatriz 1
2 Bublitu, Annika 2

Schr. Hermanns, Antonia
Assist. Frielinghaus, Emilia
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